APPLICATIONS
Model No. 7BF06 7BF12 7BF30
Power 6W 12W 30W
Voltage DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V DC12V/ DC24V/ AC12V
Lumen Range R-120LM; G-159LM; B-32LM; W-256LM R-245LM; G-327LM; B-67LM; W-342LM R-461LM; G- 524LM; B-107LM; W-867LM
Control Options Tuya Bluetooth Mesh Tuya Bluetooth Mesh Tuya Bluetooth Mesh
Light Color Red, Green, Blue, White Red, Green, Blue, White Red, Green, Blue, White
CRI 70 70 70

M= Medium 40°
Beam Angle
ORDERING INFORMATION
LED Landscape Light(7BF RGBW Series)
Order Example: 7BF12DRGBWBM
                        Gen.7 RGBW LED Bullet Flood Light, 12W, Low Voltage, RGBW Light Color, Bronze Finish, Medium 40°.
M
For more information please visit our website: www.greeninova.com                                            REV. 8/26/2022
Phone: 86-755-8340-5100   |  Fax: 86-755-8224-7517  |  Add: Shenzhen, China
INSTALLATIONS
Due to our continued efforts to improve our products, product specifications are subject to change without notice.
7BF= Gen.7 RGBW LED
     Bullet Flood Light
06= 6W
12= 12W
30= 30W
D= Low Voltage RGBW
B= Bronze(Std.)
BK= Black
W= White
*All accessories sold separately.
Ground Stake Electrical Junction Box Mounting Base Visor